DATASHEET
Typical circuit Diagram
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022 01
HIGH CURRENT DC EMI/RFI FILTER
– MF620
Description
Performance Indicator
Compliance

Standard High Very High
150A 600300 800 1200 1600A
EMC/EMI Products | Datasheets | February 2022 02
Ordering Code Information
Part Number
(500VDC)
Part Number
(1000VDC)
Part Number
(1500VDC)
Rated
Current @55˚C
Total
Capacitance
to E (nF) Termination
MF620-150AA 150A 100 MF620-150CAMF620-150BA
MF620-150AB 150A 1000MF620-150CBMF620-150BB
MF620-150AC 150A 2000MF620-150CCMF620-150BC
MF620-300AX 300A 0MF620-300CXMF620-300BX
MF620-300AA 100MF620-300CA 300AMF620-300BA
MF620-300AB MF620-300CBMF620-300BB
MF620-300AC
1000
2000MF620-300CCMF620-300BC
MF620-450AX 0MF620-450CX MF620-450BX
MF620-450AA 100MF620-450CAMF620-450BA
MF620-450AB 1000MF620-450CBMF620-450BB
MF620-450AC 2000MF620-450CC
300A
300A
450A
450A
450A
450AMF620-450BC
MF620-600AX 0MF620-600CX 600AMF620-600BX
MF620-1000AX 1000AMF620-1000CXMF620-1000BX
MF620-1000AA MF620-1000CAMF620-1000BA
MF620-1000AB
1000A
1000MF620-1000CBMF620-1000BB
MF620-1000AC 2000MF620-1000CCMF620-1000BC
MF620-1600AX 0MF620-1600CXMF620-1600BX
MF620-1600AA 100MF620-1600CA MF620-1600BA
MF620-1600AB 1000MF620-1600BBMF620-1600BB
MF620-1600AC 2000MF620-1600CC  MF620-1600BC
1000A
1000A
1600A
1600A
1600A
1600A
MF620-600AA 600AMF620-600CAMF620-600BA
MF620-600AB 600AMF620-600CBMF620-600BB
MF620-600AC 600A
0
100
100
1000